Pladdo	030313
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	400283905954
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	04/01/1601035006 ***87.50
Office Use Only	APR 1 2016

S. PRATHER

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SMP SNACK BAR AND DRINK, INC SUBJECT:

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00

\$78.75 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: SONY FRANCOIS

Name (Printed or typed)

1223 NW 119 STREET

Address

MIAMI, FL 33168

City, State & Zip

305 417 1746

Daytime Telephone number

ejeudy68@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

•7

ī

ļ

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>LE II PR</u>	INCIPAL OFFICE				
	Principal street address		ng address, if dif	ferent is:	16
3 NW 119	Street	SAME		<u>Eg</u>	APR
<u> MI · </u>				HAN NO	क् र
33168				SEE C	4
CLE III PUI	RPOSE				, E
urpose for which	the corporation is organized is: IT IS T		-RESH SI		
	IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD).		· ·	
					<u> </u>
CLE IV SH mber of shares o	ARES f stock is: 1				
	f stock is:	- <u></u>			
umber of shares o	f stock is:				
mber of shares o <u>CLE V IN</u>	f stock is:	- <u></u>			
mber of shares o <u>CLE V IN</u> Name and Tit	f stock is: <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> e: SONY FRANCOIS, Presiden 1223 NW 119th Street Miami	t Name and Title:			
mber of shares o <u>CLE V IN</u> Name and Tit	f stock is:	t Name and Title:			
umber of shares o <u>CLE V IM</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ISONY FRANCOIS, Presiden 1223 NW 119th Street Miami FL 33168	It Name and Title: Address:			
umber of shares o <u>CLE V IM</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is: <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> e: SONY FRANCOIS, Presiden 1223 NW 119th Street Miami	It Name and Title: Address:			
umber of shares o <u>CLE V IM</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ISONY FRANCOIS, Presiden 1223 NW 119th Street Miami FL 33168	It Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			
umber of shares o <u>CLE V IM</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	f stock is: <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> e: SONY FRANCOIS, Presiden 1223 NW 119th Street Miami FL 33168	It Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			
Umber of shares o ICLE V INI Name and Tit Address Name and Title	f stock is: <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> e: SONY FRANCOIS, Presiden 1223 NW 119th Street Miami FL 33168	It Name and Title: Address: Mame and Title: Address: Address:			
umber of shares o I <u>CLE V INI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	f stock is: <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> e: SONY FRANCOIS, Presiden 1223 NW 119th Street Miami FL 33168	It Name and Title: Address: Mame and Title: Address: Address:			
umber of shares o I <u>CLE V IN</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	f stock is: <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> e: SONY FRANCOIS, Presiden 1223 NW 119th Street Miami FL 33168	It Name and Title: Address:			
Umber of shares o ICLE V INI Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	f stock is: <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTON</u> e: SONY FRANCOIS, Presiden 1223 NW 119th Street Miami FL 33168	t Name and Title: Address:			

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	······································		
<u>TICLE VI</u> name and Fl	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	
me:	EVELT JEUDY 1140 NE 163 STREET, STE 24		
drace.	·····	_	الشعبية ليبين
ddress:	NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162		6 AF
	NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162	-	APR -1
TICLE VII		-	APR -1
ETICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	-	
TICLE VII	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:	-	APR -1

this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

03/24/2016 Date

(conti.)

I submit this documen and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

03/24/2016 Date